
Name

 300 Game $3

Score Date Bowled League

Anderson, Kaleb 300 Aug 27,2025 SC202

Arndt, Braxton J 300 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Belfiore, Anthony J 300 Sep 12,2025 SC303

Black, David W, Sr 300 Sep 08,2025 CH304

Brundage, Cameron B 300 Sep 24,2025 ML202

Dall, Larry A, Jr 300 Sep 03,2025 CH302

Demarest, James C 300 Sep 07,2025 ML309

Doering, Jeff R 300 Sep 10,2025 ML305

Hayes, Kevin W, Jr 300 Sep 18,2025 MA309

Hofmeister, Kendyl M 300 Sep 16,2025 MA104

Kapoun, Robert A, Jr 300 Sep 17,2025 CH302

Kraft, Trevor 300 Aug 02,2025 ML310

Montgomery, Casey A 300 Sep 02,2025 WL201

Pauly, Jake L 300 Sep 20,2025 SC304

Szynskie, Gary D 300 Sep 17,2025 ML305

Webel, Jim L 300 Sep 29,2025 CH304

Wilkes, Kyle A 300 Sep 21,2025 MA308

17Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 17

Name

100 POA Game $3

Score Date Bowled League

Feyerherm, Paul E 289 Sep 18,2025 MA203

Hadden, Ryan T 199 Sep 19,2025 MA311

La Benz, Josh C 290 Sep 17,2025 SC202

Stoffel, Ryan M 277 Sep 18,2025 MA309

Svoboda, Joe S 262 Aug 26,2025 MA302

5Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 5

Name

100 POA Series $2

Score Date Bowled League

Alexander, Eliott L, Sr 675 Sep 09,2025 MA302

Almgren, Timothy J 642 Sep 19,2025 MA312

Amburn, Cara L 556 Aug 27,2025 MA301

Arthur, Charles H 540 Oct 05,2025 MA308

Baylor, Dan A 629 Sep 10,2025 MA204

Belfiore, Anthony , Jr 670 Sep 05,2025 SC303

Benak, Nick D 551 Sep 15,2025 WB203

Berge, Katie T 488 Aug 20,2025 WB302

Berger, Tony S 593 Aug 28,2025 MA309

Bewley, Stephanie L 590 Sep 05,2025 PA304

Bierman, John R 637 Oct 03,2025 WL308

Birkentall, Donald C 758 Aug 13,2025 MA204

Blake, Kylie E 680 Aug 25,2025 MA304

Blocker, Richard A 657 Sep 17,2025 MA204

Bonar, Austin N 553 Sep 25,2025 MA309

Bonner, Stoy E, Jr 522 Sep 25,2025 MA307

Boonstra, Chad R 637 Sep 28,2025 MA308

Brablec, Nick 510 Oct 05,2025 MA508

Brandl, Dylan D 615 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Bringe, James P 617 Sep 28,2025 MA308

Brooks, Kevin G 716 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Brown, Dezra L 637 Sep 19,2025 MA312

Bruner, Terry L, Jr 681 Sep 10,2025 MA204

Bryant, Tony 648 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Cain, Karen S 605 Sep 09,2025 MA104

Name

100 POA Series $2

Score Date Bowled League

Campbell, Reece A 643 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Carrico, Andrew M 625 Sep 17,2025 SC202

Centineo, Nate J 712 Sep 17,2025 ML202

Cole, Justin M 714 Sep 28,2025 MA306

Curtis, Michael D 468 Aug 22,2025 MA303

Deane, Kristen R 430 Sep 30,2025 MA302

Du Vall, Jeremy D 638 Sep 26,2025 MA312

Dyer, Bruce A 662 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Eggert, Andrew A 582 Sep 23,2025 MA302

Fabry, Michael A 677 Sep 17,2025 ML202

Fahey, Riley T 553 Aug 29,2025 MA312

Fay, Brent A 594 Sep 09,2025 MA302

Fletcher, Dustin N 612 Aug 27,2025 ML202

Floyd, Nacoties 634 Sep 26,2025 MA303

Frederick, James R 692 Sep 12,2025 MA312

Gallegos, Kelly A 580 Aug 21,2025 WB304

Hadden, Ryan T 390 Sep 19,2025 MA311

Harbeck, Carly 518 Sep 21,2025 MA501

Hassell, John L, Jr 651 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Hawkes, Dan J, IV 622 Sep 02,2025 MA302

Heady, Terri L 568 Sep 28,2025 MA308

Henrichs, Doug 540 Sep 26,2025 MA312

Hinken, Carl D 687 Sep 17,2025 MA204

Hogan, Mike L 582 Sep 12,2025 WL308

Hoover, Ricky A 627 Aug 14,2025 MA309

Howard, Nicole 398 Sep 25,2025 MA307

Hughes, Kevin E 685 Sep 25,2025 MA309

Humphrey, Donald L, Jr 639 Sep 26,2025 MA312

Jensen, J P 487 Sep 28,2025 MA308

Johnson, Mark O 651 Sep 26,2025 MA312

Johnston, Robert A 605 Aug 22,2025 MA312

Keopanya, Chance T 523 Sep 23,2025 MA302

King, Bryan P 602 Sep 12,2025 MA312

Knight, Brian 606 Sep 30,2025 MA302

Kroeger, Stacey A 684 Aug 21,2025 MA307

La Benz, Josh C 685 Sep 17,2025 SC202

Lamer, Frank D 685 Sep 23,2025 MA302

Landis, Patrick J, Jr 712 Sep 10,2025 CH302

Latoza, Anthony J 673 Sep 24,2025 SC202

Leaman, Daniel A 637 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Lester, Aaron E 717 Sep 24,2025 ML202

Lester, Daniel 680 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Lindsey, Chuck 557 Aug 22,2025 MA311

Lobbes, Stephen J 615 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Mallory, William W 611 Sep 26,2025 PA304

Matsunami, Ryley A 702 Aug 31,2025 MA306

Mc Cullough, Frederick W,
Jr

664 Sep 10,2025 MA204

Mehuron, Jon A 670 Aug 27,2025 WB202

Michalski, Michael 634 Aug 22,2025 MA303

Miller, Adam J 667 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Mills, Shane M 663 Aug 24,2025 WB302

Miracle, Jeremy S 555 Aug 24,2025 MA308

Mitchell, Donnail , Jr 699 Sep 19,2025 MA311

Moore, Gregory T 636 Aug 22,2025 MA303

Moran, Carl L, Jr 538 Sep 26,2025 MA312

Morris, Patricia L 564 Sep 12,2025 MA312

Morrison, Frances 473 Aug 22,2025 MA303



Name

100 POA Series $2

Score Date Bowled League

Moser, Kacie 517 Aug 21,2025 MA309

Muilenburg-Hasselman,
Andrew D

690 Sep 21,2025 MA308

Murphy, Dustin 688 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Negrete, David G, Jr 602 Sep 25,2025 SC301

Nelson, Rita L 509 Aug 14,2025 MA309

Osborn, Carolyn A 405 Sep 30,2025 MA302

Palmer, Phillip J 577 Sep 15,2025 MA304

Parrack, Britt 809 Sep 20,2025 SC304

Patterson, Jason 681 Sep 05,2025 MA312

Place, Nathan C 619 Sep 03,2025 MA301

Preston, Michael C 619 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Rannells, William-Mark 588 Aug 27,2025 WB202

Rief, Daniel K 695 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Ritter, Joseph C, Jr 673 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Robinson, Kenny E 688 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Robison, Krista D 460 Sep 28,2025 MA308

Rowe, Donald D, Jr 702 Sep 09,2025 CH302

Ruppert, Brent R 675 Sep 26,2025 MA311

Sauer, Andrew P 657 Sep 09,2025 MA302

Schlotfeld, Jim T 729 Sep 10,2025 MA301

Schmidt, Patrick D 649 Sep 19,2025 MA312

Schmidt, Robert W, Jr 691 Sep 17,2025 MA204

Schulte, David C 599 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Sekyra, Roxanne R 699 Oct 06,2025 MA304

Severn, Jeremy L 675 Sep 13,2025 SC304

Severson, Alec C 688 Sep 17,2025 MA204

Sibbel, David A 652 Sep 11,2025 MA307

Sindel, Kitt 682 Sep 18,2025 MA307

Smith, Brandon L 641 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Smith, James 542 Sep 09,2025 MA302

Sparano, Kylee M 518 Sep 18,2025 SC301

Stobbe, Shane H 652 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Stoffel, Ryan M 616 Sep 18,2025 MA309

Tatum, Sir 602 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Teoli, James R 643 Sep 12,2025 MA303

Townley, Jeremy 642 Sep 23,2025 MA302

Townsend, Ronald D 599 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Velasquez, Kaiden R 657 Sep 08,2025 WB203

Wagstaff, Albert J, Sr 551 Sep 05,2025 WL308

Walford, Jeff R 456 Sep 30,2025 MA302

Walther, Jeremy 630 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Weiland, Andrew T 593 Sep 19,2025 MA312

Wellwood, Matt J 596 Sep 07,2025 WB308

West, Matthew L 634 Sep 17,2025 MA204

Wetzel, Brittany 463 Aug 21,2025 MA307

Wheeler, Larry 652 Oct 03,2025 WL308

Whitehill, Nicolas R 634 Aug 22,2025 MA303

Whitmarsh, Rodney L, Jr 739 Aug 20,2025 MA204

Windorski, Brock A 566 Aug 22,2025 MA303

Winegar, Wyatt M 620 Sep 26,2025 MA303

Wolford, Tara A 521 Sep 07,2025 MA308

Wood, Michelle L 565 Sep 05,2025 PA304

Yarbrough, Ryan P 710 Sep 25,2025 MA203

135Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 135

Amburn, Cara L 213 Aug 27,2025 MA301

Bean, Kenneth C 207 Sep 09,2025 MA302

Benak, Nick D 201 Sep 15,2025 WB203

Benesch, Kelly J 223 Aug 24,2025 WB308

Bonner, Stoy E, Jr 225 Sep 25,2025 MA307

Bourg, Colton J 213 Sep 15,2025 MA304

Brown, Richard D 210 Sep 21,2025 WB308

Cave, Mary G 209 Oct 06,2025 MA304

Combs, Cody R 231 Aug 21,2025 CH201

Costanzo, Shane M 211 Sep 04,2025 SC301

Curtis, Michael D 201 Sep 12,2025 MA303

Davis, Jennifer L 203 Aug 22,2025 MA303

Fischer, Tessa L 206 Sep 07,2025 MA308

Frey, Brett M 224 Sep 05,2025 MA312

Goynes, Sandra J 216 Sep 14,2025 MA308

Gray, Beverly J 203 Aug 14,2025 MA309

Griggs, Thomas J, Jr 215 Sep 10,2025 MA301

Haas, Mason P 200 Aug 25,2025 WB203

Harbeck, Carly 204 Sep 21,2025 MA501

Harrison, Moe 203 Oct 03,2025 WL308

Hearn, Richard 202 Sep 19,2025 MA311

Henrichs, Doug 200 Sep 26,2025 MA312

Hogan, Mike L 208 Sep 12,2025 WL308

Jackson, Brittnie A 201 Aug 24,2025 WB308

Lucas, Kim A 204 Sep 18,2025 SC301

Mahoney, Tim R 201 Oct 05,2025 MA308

Mc Grain, Abby 209 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Miracle, Jeremy S 213 Aug 24,2025 MA308

Moran, Carl L, Jr 205 Sep 26,2025 MA312

Morehead, Haley E 204 Sep 11,2025 MA309

Moser, Kacie 224 Aug 21,2025 MA309

Neitzel, Tim 201 Sep 19,2025 MA311

Nobbs, Teresa M 200 Sep 15,2025 MA304

Palmer, Phillip J 208 Sep 15,2025 MA304

Pohl, Roy J 217 Sep 17,2025 SC202

Pospisil, Courtney M 209 Aug 31,2025 WB308

Rasmussen, Wayne R 200 Sep 10,2025 MA301

Richmond, Tim I, Sr 203 Sep 11,2025 WB304

Rief, Jake C 222 Sep 23,2025 MA302

Ruch, Tyler H 230 Sep 02,2025 MA302

Sandene, Tom 207 Sep 17,2025 MA204

Scurlock, Rissa M 221 Sep 05,2025 WL308

Smith, James 205 Sep 16,2025 MA302

Swahn, Curtis 207 Sep 10,2025 MA204

Tande, Ronald M 201 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Tonack, Mark T 200 Sep 18,2025 MA309

Turner, Steve R 217 Sep 25,2025 WB304

Vinson, Rob L 210 Aug 31,2025 MA306

Wagstaff, Albert J, Sr 227 Sep 05,2025 WL308

White, Jace T 202 Aug 29,2025 MA303

Wolford, Tara A 202 Sep 07,2025 MA308

51Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 51

Abbott, Michael-Scott 251 Sep 26,2025 MA311

Name

200 game $2

Score Date Bowled League

Name

250 Game $2

Score Date Bowled League



Name

250 Game $2

Score Date Bowled League

Blake, Kylie E 258 Aug 25,2025 MA304

Brandl, Dylan D 251 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Bridge, Jake T 256 Aug 31,2025 WB308

Cain, Donald L, Jr 263 Aug 14,2025 WB304

Carrico, Andrew M 257 Sep 17,2025 SC202

Cole, Justin M 267 Sep 28,2025 MA306

Demetri, Jeff R 267 Sep 15,2025 MA304

Donovan, Rudolph A, Sr 256 Sep 12,2025 WL308

Evans, Reggie D, Sr 257 Aug 20,2025 WB202

Evers, Drew M 261 Aug 27,2025 WB202

Fay, Brent A 255 Sep 09,2025 MA302

Frederick, James R 262 Sep 12,2025 MA312

Hagen, Daunte' M 257 Sep 17,2025 MA301

Hawkes, Dan J, IV 254 Sep 02,2025 MA302

Hoover, Ricky A 254 Aug 14,2025 MA309

Howell, Dan R 259 Sep 17,2025 ML202

Humphrey, Donald L, Jr 251 Sep 26,2025 MA312

Knapp, Kyle B 258 Sep 14,2025 WB308

Koczur, Brian K 259 Sep 11,2025 MA203

Kroeger, Stacey A 267 Aug 21,2025 MA307

La Benz, Josh C 252 Sep 03,2025 SC202

Larson, Gordon S 253 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Latoza, Anthony J 251 Sep 24,2025 SC202

Lawyer, Jason M 252 Aug 22,2025 MA311

Loudner, Tory L 253 Sep 12,2025 MA303

May, Abigail V 257 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Mc Cullough, Frederick W,
Jr

255 Sep 10,2025 MA204

Mc Nair, Jared A 276 Sep 11,2025 SC301

Michalski, Blake K 269 Sep 19,2025 MA303

Michalski, Michael 257 Sep 05,2025 MA303

Miller, Adam J 266 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Milone, Joe S 269 Aug 13,2025 MA204

Murren, Joshua W 253 Sep 24,2025 ML202

Patterson, Jason 258 Sep 05,2025 MA312

Plath, Robert N 256 Sep 05,2025 MA311

Robinson, Kenny E 256 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Rossman, Nathan R 255 Sep 02,2025 MA302

Schlotfeld, Jim T 264 Aug 24,2025 MA306

Schmidt, Patrick D 258 Sep 19,2025 MA312

Schmidt, Robert W, Jr 258 Sep 17,2025 MA204

Sekyra, Roxanne R 257 Oct 06,2025 MA304

Sell, Steven D 267 Aug 28,2025 MA309

Severson, Alec C 278 Sep 17,2025 MA204

Stoffel, Ryan M 277 Sep 18,2025 MA309

Svoboda, Joe S 262 Aug 26,2025 MA302

Tangeman, Alex D 254 Aug 18,2025 CH304

Tapia, Ron 255 Sep 11,2025 MA203

Teoli, James R 264 Sep 12,2025 MA303

Thompson, Kaden J 253 Sep 12,2025 PA304

Tyree, David E 257 Sep 24,2025 SC202

Utter, Daniel J 254 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Whalen, Thomas R 251 Sep 05,2025 PA304

Yarbrough, Ryan P 255 Sep 25,2025 MA203

54Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 54

Alexander, Eliott L, Sr 279 Sep 12,2025 MA311

Almgren, Barry J 279 Aug 27,2025 CH302

Anderson, Kaleb 279 Sep 24,2025 SC202

Barry, Don J, Jr 279 Aug 20,2025 MA204

Baxter, Tyler L 299 Aug 21,2025 CH201

Brooks, Kevin G 288 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Butler, Tim A 288 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Cap, Ben J 289 Sep 10,2025 SC202

Cap, Steven J 286 Sep 03,2025 CH302

Cappellano, James D, Jr 279 Sep 11,2025 SC301

Carlson, Joel W 290 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Centineo, Nate J 299 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Colvin, Ryan M, Sr 279 Sep 16,2025 CH301

Crayne, Joseph C 298 Sep 09,2025 CH301

Dall, Larry A, Jr 298 Aug 27,2025 CH302

Driscoll, Kevin J 279 Aug 22,2025 MA311

Farrell, Matt L, Jr 279 Sep 11,2025 CH201

Feyerherm, Paul E 289 Sep 18,2025 MA203

Foy, Thomas 287 Sep 09,2025 MA302

Goodwin, Chad A 279 Aug 28,2025 MA203

Gruber, Nick A 279 Sep 12,2025 MA312

Hofmeister, Kendyl M 279 Sep 30,2025 MA104

Holz, Anthony T 285 Sep 24,2025 WB202

Jourdan, Jarrod P 290 Sep 17,2025 MA204

Kapoun, Robert A, Jr 279 Oct 01,2025 CH302

Krogstrand, John W 290 Aug 21,2025 MA307

Kucks, Brian J 286 Sep 19,2025 MA311

La Benz, Josh C 290 Sep 17,2025 SC202

Levesque, Adam R 279 Sep 15,2025 WB203

Lindsey, Scott W 280 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Manna, Michael J 299 Sep 09,2025 CH302

Manzer, Scott A 279 Sep 17,2025 CH302

Messner, Andrew W 280 Sep 17,2025 ML202

Moats, Ryan D, III 289 Sep 05,2025 MA311

Murphy, Dustin 279 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Nath, Ryan L 286 Sep 11,2025 CH201

Norton, Jamie L 289 Sep 26,2025 SC303

Null, Matthew (Tyler) 289 Sep 09,2025 CH302

Parrack, Britt 279 Sep 20,2025 SC202

Pauly, Jake L 279 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Pauly, Patrick M 290 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Pauly, Sean E 279 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Petersen, Dave A, Jr 279 Aug 22,2025 MA303

Pritchett, Paul D 279 Sep 15,2025 CH304

Randazzo, Anthony C 289 Sep 10,2025 MA204

Rief, Daniel K 279 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Sachs, Scott M 289 Oct 01,2025 CH302

Sanders, William W 279 Sep 11,2025 SC301

Schultz, William- Joey 279 Sep 13,2025 SC304

Schutt, Sara E 280 Sep 18,2025 MA309

Sindel, Kitt 279 Sep 18,2025 MA307

Smejkal, Nathan H 279 Aug 28,2025 CH201

Spring, Dusty M 279 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Stobbe, Shane H 279 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Strauss, Tommy A 279 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Wirth, Logan M 279 Sep 08,2025 WB203

Wood, Christopher R 289 Sep 23,2025 MA302

Yocum, Nick E 279 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Name

279-299 Game $2

Score Date Bowled League



Name

279-299 Game $2

Score Date Bowled League

Yttri, Andrew S 279 Aug 29,2025 MA312

59Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 59

Name

300 Multiple

Score Date Bowled League

Anderson, Kaleb 300 Aug 27,2025 SC202

Arndt, Braxton J 300 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Black, David W, Sr 300 Sep 08,2025 CH304

Brundage, Cameron B 300 Sep 24,2025 ML202

Dall, Larry A, Jr 300 Sep 03,2025 CH302

Doering, Jeff R 300 Sep 10,2025 ML305

Hayes, Kevin W, Jr 300 Sep 18,2025 MA309

Kapoun, Robert A, Jr 300 Sep 17,2025 CH302

Pauly, Jake L 300 Sep 20,2025 SC304

Webel, Jim L 300 Sep 29,2025 CH304

Wilkes, Kyle A 300 Sep 21,2025 MA308

11Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 11

Name

300ADULT LADY PRESTIGE SIL

Score Date Bowled League

Hofmeister, Kendyl M 300 Sep 16,2025 MA104

1Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 1

Name

300ADULT MEN PRESTIGE GLD SIL

Score Date Bowled League

Belfiore, Anthony J 300 Sep 12,2025 SC303

1Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 1

Name

300ADULT MEN PRESTIGE SIL

Score Date Bowled League

Demarest, James C 300 Sep 07,2025 ML309

Szynskie, Gary D 300 Sep 17,2025 ML305

2Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 2

Name

400 Series $2

Score Date Bowled League

Curtis, Danielle M 423 Sep 27,2025 SC304

Curtis, Michael D 468 Aug 22,2025 MA303

Deane, Kristen R 430 Sep 30,2025 MA302

Gillispie, Scott M 440 Sep 24,2025 WB202

Greenman, Jessica L 413 Sep 19,2025 PA304

Greenman, Zac 409 Sep 12,2025 PA304

Gregg, Jay A 406 Sep 19,2025 PA304

Haverkost, Jason 406 Aug 27,2025 ML202

Jackson, Brittnie A 435 Aug 24,2025 WB308

Kovy, Mia N 431 Sep 16,2025 SC101

Moore, Rachel 400 Sep 24,2025 MA301

Osborn, Carolyn A 405 Sep 30,2025 MA302

Robison, Krista D 460 Sep 28,2025 MA308

Spencer, Jessica R 401 Sep 16,2025 MA302

Stobbe, Denise L 422 Sep 17,2025 ML202

17Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 17

Name

400 Series $2

Score Date Bowled League

Walford, Jeff R 456 Sep 30,2025 MA302

Wetzel, Brittany 463 Aug 21,2025 MA307

Name

50 POA Game $2

Score Date Bowled League

Anderson, Jo E 186 Sep 12,2025 SC303

Anderson, Marie L 178 Aug 26,2025 MA104

Andrews, Sam 181 Sep 07,2025 MA306

Antillon, Tammy 193 Aug 22,2025 MA311

Arthur, Charles H 189 Oct 05,2025 MA308

Ayers, Angela M 177 Aug 28,2025 SC301

Banwarth, Amber M 182 Sep 18,2025 MA307

Bonar, Austin N 195 Sep 25,2025 MA309

Bonner, Stoy E, Jr 225 Sep 25,2025 MA307

Brown, Richard D 210 Sep 21,2025 WB308

Byrom, Michael L 178 Oct 06,2025 MA304

Campbell, Nicole M 174 Sep 24,2025 MA301

Cave, Mary G 209 Oct 06,2025 MA304

Clawson, Margo J 186 Sep 14,2025 WB308

Costanzo, Shane M 211 Sep 04,2025 SC301

Cotton, Orell 183 Sep 19,2025 WL308

Cox, Craig M 189 Sep 18,2025 MA309

Curtis, Danielle M 169 Sep 27,2025 SC304

Curtis, Michael D 171 Aug 22,2025 MA303

Deane, Kristen R 173 Sep 30,2025 MA302

Deane, Shawn M 190 Sep 30,2025 MA302

Driscoll, Ed C 183 Sep 05,2025 PA304

Eden, Courtney F 165 Sep 21,2025 MA306

Eden, Jon A 199 Sep 14,2025 MA306

Ewing, Chris A 188 Aug 21,2025 MA309

Ferrin, Ben 186 Aug 14,2025 MA309

Flemmer, Lisa 156 Sep 19,2025 MA311

Funkhouser, Michael A 184 Aug 29,2025 MA312

Gillispie, Scott M 179 Sep 24,2025 WB202

Gilmore, Beatrice 190 Sep 26,2025 WL308

Griggs, Thomas J, Jr 215 Sep 10,2025 MA301

Haas, Mason P 200 Aug 25,2025 WB203

Hall, Stephanie E 183 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Hansen, Abigail 175 Oct 05,2025 MA308

Harbeck, Carly 204 Sep 21,2025 MA501

Harp, Kailyn B 179 Sep 21,2025 WB308

Harrison, Moe 203 Oct 03,2025 WL308

Haverkost, Jason 171 Aug 27,2025 ML202

Hearn, Richard 202 Sep 19,2025 MA311

Henrichs, Doug 200 Sep 26,2025 MA312

Herman, Haydan D 192 Sep 17,2025 SC202

Holcomb, Nicole 190 Sep 19,2025 MA303

Howard, Nicole 145 Sep 18,2025 MA307

Jackson, Brittnie A 201 Aug 24,2025 WB308

Jepsen, Elizabeth M 166 Aug 27,2025 ML202

Keller, Matthew S 168 Sep 25,2025 MA307

Kelley, Ryan 188 Sep 21,2025 MA508

Keopanya, Chance T 185 Sep 23,2025 MA302

Kovy, Mia N 167 Sep 09,2025 SC101

Kozisek, Karen M 184 Sep 30,2025 MA104



Name

50 POA Game $2

Score Date Bowled League

Kubes, Barb L 174 Sep 11,2025 MA309

Lampe, Tristan M 149 Sep 17,2025 ML202

Larrick, Chris L 193 Sep 19,2025 PA304

Lundy-Cude, Theresa 194 Sep 23,2025 MA302

Magistretti, Susan S 174 Aug 26,2025 MA302

Mahoney, Tim R 201 Oct 05,2025 MA308

Mc Caughan, Michael J 187 Sep 29,2025 MA304

Mensen, Kaylie M 185 Aug 24,2025 MA308

Mihm, Paul A 166 Sep 11,2025 MA307

Moore, Rachel 162 Sep 24,2025 MA301

Morehead, Haley E 204 Sep 11,2025 MA309

Morrison, Frances 177 Aug 22,2025 MA303

Morrissey, Emily A 190 Sep 09,2025 SC101

Moser, Kacie 224 Aug 21,2025 MA309

Mutchie, Brian 169 Oct 05,2025 MA508

Neitzel, Tim 201 Sep 19,2025 MA311

Nesbitt, Ryan D 182 Sep 18,2025 SC301

Noerrlinger, Gary R 158 Oct 06,2025 MA304

Odom, Melissa S 186 Aug 24,2025 WB308

Ossnekap, Jason 175 Sep 04,2025 MA309

Pearson, Laura L 170 Aug 21,2025 SC301

Pennewell, Curtis 184 Aug 22,2025 MA303

Phillips, Dominic L 198 Aug 22,2025 MA311

Rech, Shirley M 188 Aug 21,2025 MA307

Robison, Kayla 192 Sep 11,2025 MA309

Rodriquez, Johnnie R 193 Aug 29,2025 MA303

Sanders, Erin R 156 Aug 28,2025 SC301

Schad, Steve M 159 Sep 18,2025 MA309

Sparano, Kylee M 195 Sep 18,2025 SC301

Spencer, Jessica R 165 Sep 16,2025 MA302

Tande, Ronald M 201 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Thorson, Timothy J 175 Sep 30,2025 MA302

Volkman, Justin A 197 Sep 05,2025 MA311

Walford, Jeff R 178 Sep 30,2025 MA302

Wetzel, Brittany 170 Aug 21,2025 MA307

White, Jace T 202 Aug 29,2025 MA303

Willers, Josh A 182 Sep 24,2025 ML202

Wolford, Tara A 202 Sep 07,2025 MA308

Young, Amberlee J 172 Aug 14,2025 MA309

89Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 89

Name

500-599 Series $2

Score Date Bowled League

Amburn, Cara L 556 Aug 27,2025 MA301

Andrews, Sam 505 Sep 21,2025 MA306

Antillon, Tammy 502 Aug 22,2025 MA311

Arthur, Charles H 540 Oct 05,2025 MA308

Auel, Jerry 513 Sep 24,2025 ML202

Barnes, Daniel J 518 Sep 19,2025 MA311

Benak, Nick D 551 Sep 15,2025 WB203

Benesch, Kelly J 517 Aug 24,2025 WB308

Bonar, Austin N 553 Sep 25,2025 MA309

Bonner, Stoy E, Jr 522 Sep 25,2025 MA307

Bourg, Colton J 561 Sep 15,2025 MA304

Brablec, Nick 510 Oct 05,2025 MA508

Brown, Richard D 508 Sep 21,2025 WB308

64Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 64

Name

500-599 Series $2

Score Date Bowled League

Coffin, Lynn C 501 Sep 19,2025 WL308

Combs, Cody R 534 Aug 21,2025 CH201

Costanzo, Shane M 513 Sep 04,2025 SC301

Davis, Brad A 512 Sep 26,2025 MA303

Deane, Steven J 540 Sep 23,2025 MA302

Fahey, Riley T 553 Aug 29,2025 MA312

Frey, Brett M 523 Sep 05,2025 MA312

Garcia, John D 504 Sep 28,2025 MA308

Gnam, Richard J 504 Sep 18,2025 MA203

Haase, Donald 521 Sep 11,2025 MA309

Harbeck, Carly 518 Sep 21,2025 MA501

Henrichs, Doug 540 Sep 26,2025 MA312

Hogan, Mike L 582 Sep 12,2025 WL308

Holcomb, Nicole 514 Sep 26,2025 MA303

James, John T, Sr 515 Sep 19,2025 WL308

Janney, Chris M 504 Aug 14,2025 MA309

Keopanya, Chance T 523 Sep 23,2025 MA302

Knapp, Joan D 526 Sep 16,2025 MA104

Leaman, Victor A 500 Sep 24,2025 ML202

Lewis, Christopher G 507 Sep 17,2025 MA204

Lindsey, Chuck 557 Aug 22,2025 MA311

Lucas, Kim A 507 Sep 18,2025 SC301

Mausbach, John 522 Aug 18,2025 CH304

Mc Grain, Abby 527 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Meyer, Mark A 522 Sep 24,2025 ML202

Miracle, Jeremy S 555 Aug 24,2025 MA308

Moran, Carl L, Jr 538 Sep 26,2025 MA312

Moser, Kacie 517 Aug 21,2025 MA309

Nelson, Rita L 509 Aug 14,2025 MA309

Palmer, Phillip J 524 Aug 25,2025 MA304

Patterson, Richard 502 Sep 18,2025 MA309

Pohl, Roy J 545 Sep 17,2025 SC202

Porter, Joyce L 504 Sep 27,2025 SC304

Pospisil, Courtney M 508 Aug 31,2025 WB308

Rasmussen, Wayne R 504 Sep 10,2025 MA301

Rief, Jake C 511 Sep 23,2025 MA302

Schwager, Zack 508 Sep 26,2025 MA303

Smith, James 542 Sep 09,2025 MA302

Sparano, Kylee M 518 Sep 18,2025 SC301

Stawniak, Timothy D 503 Sep 12,2025 PA304

Stec, McKenna 501 Sep 14,2025 WB308

Steyskal, Oliver F 506 Sep 17,2025 MA301

Swahn, Curtis 538 Sep 10,2025 MA204

Tucker, Douglas B 518 Sep 17,2025 ML202

Turner, Steve R 533 Sep 25,2025 WB304

Vacek, Cindy M 508 Sep 30,2025 MA302

Voyles, Connie L 506 Sep 28,2025 MA308

Wagstaff, Albert J, Sr 551 Sep 05,2025 WL308

White, Jace T 503 Aug 29,2025 MA303

White, Jennifer K 527 Sep 23,2025 SC101

Wolford, Tara A 521 Sep 07,2025 MA308

Name

600-699 Series two dollars

Score Date Bowled League

Belfiore, Anthony , Jr 670 Sep 05,2025 SC303



Name

600-699 Series two dollars

Score Date Bowled League

Blake, Kylie E 652 Sep 19,2025 MA312

Boonstra, Chad R 637 Sep 28,2025 MA308

Brandl, Dylan D 615 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Bringe, James P 617 Sep 28,2025 MA308

Cain, Karen S 605 Sep 09,2025 MA104

Carrico, Andrew M 625 Sep 17,2025 SC202

Du Vall, Jeremy D 638 Sep 26,2025 MA312

Fletcher, Dustin N 612 Aug 27,2025 ML202

Hawkes, Dan J, IV 601 Aug 26,2025 MA302

Holtz, Robert D 600 Oct 05,2025 MA308

Hoover, Ricky A 627 Aug 14,2025 MA309

Humphrey, Donald L, Jr 639 Sep 26,2025 MA312

Johnston, Robert A 605 Aug 22,2025 MA312

King, Bryan P 602 Sep 12,2025 MA312

Knight, Brian 606 Sep 30,2025 MA302

Lobbes, Stephen J 615 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Mallory, William W 611 Sep 26,2025 PA304

Moore, Gregory T 636 Aug 22,2025 MA303

Negrete, David G, Jr 602 Sep 25,2025 SC301

Place, Nathan C 619 Sep 03,2025 MA301

Preston, Michael C 619 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Stoffel, Ryan M 616 Sep 18,2025 MA309

Tatum, Sir 602 Sep 24,2025 MA204

Weiland, Andrew T 611 Sep 26,2025 MA312

Winegar, Wyatt M 620 Sep 26,2025 MA303

26Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 26

Name

700-799 Series $2

Score Date Bowled League

Almgren, Barry J 760 Aug 27,2025 CH302

Anderson, Kaleb 702 Aug 27,2025 SC202

Axon, David G 747 Aug 20,2025 CH302

Bartley, James-Cole 729 Aug 20,2025 CH302

Baxter, Tyler L 735 Aug 21,2025 CH201

Belfiore, Anthony J 781 Sep 12,2025 SC303

Birkentall, Donald C 758 Aug 13,2025 MA204

Black, David W, Sr 715 Aug 27,2025 CH302

Bowlby, Branden L 705 Sep 17,2025 CH302

Brooks, Kevin G 716 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Brundage, Cameron B 763 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Byars, Aaron M 700 Aug 22,2025 MA311

Cap, Ben J 744 Sep 10,2025 SC202

Carlson, Eric W 747 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Carlson, Joel W 719 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Carnley, Matthew S 715 Aug 20,2025 CH302

Centineo, Josh F 709 Sep 07,2025 WB308

Centineo, Nate J 737 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Chavarria, Andrew M 750 Sep 19,2025 MA312

Cole, Justin M 714 Sep 28,2025 MA306

Cornelius, William J 730 Sep 20,2025 SC304

Crayne, Joseph C 706 Sep 09,2025 CH301

Dall, Larry A, Jr 728 Aug 27,2025 CH302

Dunn, Tim A 700 Aug 27,2025 ML202

Dwyer, Daniel T, Jr 731 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Fabry, Michael A 740 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Farrell, Matt L, Jr 768 Sep 11,2025 CH201

Name

700-799 Series $2

Score Date Bowled League

Fleming, Cole E 721 Sep 25,2025 CH201

Foy, Thomas 720 Sep 09,2025 MA302

Gomez, James R 714 Aug 17,2025 MA306

Goodwin, Chad A 710 Sep 11,2025 MA203

Graalfs, Daniel A, Jr 705 Sep 18,2025 SC301

Green, Vondre 702 Sep 07,2025 MA308

Gruber, Nick A 751 Aug 29,2025 MA312

Haines, Andrew P 779 Aug 21,2025 CH201

Halliday, Timothy R 739 Sep 22,2025 CH304

Hamilton, Derek R 701 Sep 26,2025 SC303

Hartman, Rodney J 737 Aug 20,2025 WB202

Hayes, Kevin W, Jr 706 Sep 11,2025 MA309

Henderson, Nick L 726 Sep 18,2025 CH201

Hofmeister, Kendyl M 713 Sep 30,2025 MA104

Hurst, Brandon C 707 Sep 05,2025 PA304

Jackson, James R 726 Aug 25,2025 CH304

Jepsen, Jeremiah A 701 Aug 27,2025 ML202

Kapoun, Robert A, Jr 722 Sep 03,2025 CH302

Kojdecki, Rick 702 Sep 08,2025 WB203

Kraack, Kevin S 717 Aug 13,2025 MA301

Krogstrand, John W 746 Aug 21,2025 MA307

Kucks, Brian J 768 Sep 19,2025 MA311

Landis, Patrick J, Jr 715 Oct 01,2025 CH302

Laritson, Whitney B 721 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Lester, Aaron E 717 Sep 24,2025 ML202

Lindsey, Scott W 712 Aug 27,2025 ML202

Manna, Michael J 720 Sep 03,2025 CH302

Manna, Tony J, Jr 740 Oct 01,2025 CH302

Manzer, Scott A 702 Sep 03,2025 CH302

Matsunami, Ryley A 702 Aug 31,2025 MA306

Mc Kee, Steven D 712 Sep 17,2025 ML202

Mc Nair, Jared A 754 Sep 11,2025 SC301

Mc Nary, Timothy C 714 Aug 24,2025 WB308

Miller, Adam J 707 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Norton, Jamie L 736 Sep 26,2025 SC303

Null, Geoffrey A 767 Sep 04,2025 CH201

Null, Matthew (Tyler) 705 Aug 20,2025 CH302

Ochsner, James D, Jr 725 Sep 17,2025 ML202

Pauly, Patrick M 746 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Pauly, Sean E 780 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Petersen, Dave A, Jr 752 Aug 22,2025 MA303

Pitt, Evan L 718 Aug 13,2025 MA204

Prudhome, Joshua C 703 Sep 08,2025 CH304

Quakenbush, Mike A, Jr 709 Aug 28,2025 CH201

Radcliff, Lewis R 712 Sep 22,2025 WB203

Randazzo, Anthony C 780 Sep 10,2025 MA204

Rewinkel, Randall K 755 Aug 13,2025 MA204

Rowe, Donald D, Jr 702 Sep 09,2025 CH302

Sachs, Scott M 702 Sep 11,2025 CH201

Sanders, William W 708 Aug 28,2025 SC301

Schlotfeld, Jim T 729 Sep 10,2025 MA301

Schultz, William- Joey 768 Sep 13,2025 SC304

Snell, Michael J 715 Aug 27,2025 CH302

Sommerer, Kody R 760 Sep 10,2025 SC202

Spring, Dusty M 703 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Sutter, Justin D 740 Sep 07,2025 WB308

Terrell, Michael T 733 Sep 26,2025 MA311

Tramdachs, David K 701 Aug 27,2025 MA301



Name

700-799 Series $2

Score Date Bowled League

Trevarthen, Matthew A 779 Sep 21,2025 MA501

Tuck, Nicholas R 730 Sep 24,2025 ML202

Valgora, Raymond L 703 Sep 25,2025 MA203

Vance, Richard G 713 Aug 28,2025 CH201

Watts, Jay 707 Sep 03,2025 CH302

Webel, Jim L 708 Sep 15,2025 CH304

Whitmarsh, Rodney L, Jr 739 Aug 20,2025 MA204

Wittmack, Taylor D 763 Sep 03,2025 MA204

Yarbrough, Ryan P 710 Sep 25,2025 MA203

Yocum, Nick E 758 Sep 08,2025 CH304

Zimmerli, Jeff L 755 Sep 15,2025 CH304

96Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 96

Name

800 Multiple USBC

Score Date Bowled League

Black, David W, Sr 802 Sep 22,2025 CH304

Jourdan, Jarrod P 803 Sep 17,2025 MA204

Manna, Michael J 810 Sep 09,2025 CH302

Manna, Tony J, Jr 800 Sep 17,2025 CH302

Moats, Ryan D, III 815 Sep 05,2025 MA311

5Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 5

Name

800 Series $5

Score Date Bowled League

Baxter, Tyler L 820 Oct 03,2025 WL201

Black, David W, Sr 802 Sep 22,2025 CH304

Cornelius, William J 822 Sep 27,2025 SC304

Jourdan, Jarrod P 803 Sep 17,2025 MA204

Manna, Michael J 810 Sep 09,2025 CH302

Manna, Tony J, Jr 800 Sep 17,2025 CH302

Moats, Ryan D, III 815 Sep 05,2025 MA311

Parrack, Britt 809 Sep 20,2025 SC202

8Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 8

Name

800ADULT MEN PRESTIGE SIL

Score Date Bowled League

Parrack, Britt 809 Sep 20,2025 SC202

1Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 1

Name

GOABA 100 POA Series Youth

Score Date Bowled League

Beatty, Emily E 0 Aug 09,2025

1Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 1

Name

GOABA 125-149 game Youth

Score Date Bowled League

Dyl, Hunter J 134 Sep 27,2025

Haverman, Lucas A 125 Sep 27,2025

Trojan, Nolan P 145 Sep 27,2025

Waterman, Mae 134 Sep 27,2025

4Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 4

Buckner, Chloe 166 Sep 28,2025

Cartwright, Aaliyah M 167 Aug 23,2025

Drake, Arielle M 150 Sep 27,2025

3Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 3

Cartwright, Aaliyah M 183 Aug 09,2025

Cole, Smith L 186 Oct 05,2025

Combs, Owen N 191 Aug 16,2025

King, Alan M 175 Sep 27,2025

4Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 4

Beatty, Emily E 203 Aug 09,2025

Casey, Mackenzi 220 Sep 21,2025

Chevalier, Liam D 213 Aug 09,2025

Combs, Owen N 208 Aug 16,2025

Langfeldt, Bryce 202 Aug 09,2025

5Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 5

Harbeck, Xavier 233 Sep 12,2025

Haverman, Lucas A 245 Sep 27,2025

2Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 2

Beatty, Emily E 234 Aug 09,2025

Chevalier, Liam D 233 Aug 16,2025

Mc Carthy, Ayden A 239 Aug 16,2025

Wordekemper, Jackson D 234 Aug 09,2025

4Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 4

Meissner, Isaac 258 Sep 21,2025

1Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 1

Trojan, Nolan P 345 Sep 27,2025

Unruh, Kaleb W 336 Sep 27,2025

Waterman, Mae 356 Sep 27,2025

Name

GOABA 150-174 game Youth

Score Date Bowled League

Name

GOABA 175-199 game Youth

Score Date Bowled League

Name

GOABA 200-224 Game Youth

Score Date Bowled League

Name

GOABA 200-299 Series Youth

Score Date Bowled League

Name

GOABA 225-249 game Youth

Score Date Bowled League

Name

GOABA 250-274 game Youth

Score Date Bowled League

Name

GOABA 300-399 Series Youth

Score Date Bowled League



3Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 3

Name

GOABA 400-499 Series Youth

Score Date Bowled League

Cartwright, Aaliyah M 420 Aug 09,2025

Chevalier, Rylee 413 Aug 09,2025

Cole, Smith L 454 Sep 12,2025

Combs, Owen N 439 Aug 09,2025

Haverman, Alexander J 416 Aug 09,2025

King, Alan M 402 Sep 27,2025

Mutchie, Tucker 406 Oct 05,2025

Nambo, Bruno 400 Sep 12,2025

8Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 8

Name

GOABA 500-599 Series Youth

Score Date Bowled League

Beatty, Emily E 510 Aug 16,2025

Burks, Elijah 515 Sep 27,2025

Casey, Mackenzi 521 Sep 21,2025

Chevalier, Liam D 528 Aug 09,2025

Christianson, Damien L 528 Aug 23,2025

Combs, Owen N 568 Aug 16,2025

Langfeldt, Bryce 542 Aug 09,2025

Mc Carthy, Ayden A 586 Aug 16,2025

Remington, Jude 528 Sep 21,2025

9Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 9

Name

GOABA 600-649 series Youth

Score Date Bowled League

Beatty, Emily E 608 Aug 09,2025

Meissner, Isaac 619 Sep 21,2025

2Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 2

Name

GOABA 75 POA Game Youth

Score Date Bowled League

Beatty, Emily E 234 Aug 09,2025

1Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 1

Name

GOABA Jr Boy 225 Game

Score Date Bowled League

Wordekemper, Jackson D 234 Aug 09,2025

1Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 1

Name

GOABA Jr Girl 200 Game

Score Date Bowled League

Beatty, Emily E 234 Aug 09,2025

Cartwright, Aaliyah M 202 Sep 16,2025

2Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 2

Meissner, Isaac 258 Sep 21,2025

Sutter, Anden 254 Aug 09,2025

2Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 2

Hall, Michael C 246 Sep 24,2025 ML202

Hogan, Mike L 197 Sep 12,2025 WL308

Stenner, Ed J 235 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Wagstaff, Albert J, Sr 227 Sep 05,2025 WL308

4Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 4

Carolus, Duane A 535 Aug 27,2025 ML202

Cunningham, Roy J 525 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Fabry, John T 547 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Hall, Michael C 513 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Johnson, Robert H 507 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Knott, Michael L 550 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Mc Craw, Burley H, Jr 590 Aug 27,2025 ML202

Mc Gaugh, Randal J 521 Sep 19,2025 WL308

Nelson, Kevin P 570 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Stenner, Ed J 504 Aug 27,2025 ML202

Wehenkel, Gary L 570 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Wetzel, Robert O 549 Aug 29,2025 WL308

12Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 12

Bierman, John R 637 Oct 03,2025 WL308

Donovan, Rudolph A, Sr 617 Sep 12,2025 WL308

Hall, Michael C 622 Sep 24,2025 ML202

Norton, Terry L 625 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Wehenkel, Gary L 602 Sep 17,2025 ML202

Wetzel, Robert O 627 Sep 26,2025 WL308

6Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 6

Hall, Michael C 0 Sep 24,2025 ML202

1Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 1

Bierman, John R 203 Oct 03,2025 WL308

Carolus, Duane A 204 Aug 27,2025 ML202

Hall, Michael C 214 Sep 17,2025 ML202

Hulla, Gregory G 200 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Knott, Michael L 201 Oct 01,2025 ML202

Nelson, Kevin P 244 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Name

GOABA Mjr/Sr Boy 250 Game

Score Date Bowled League

Name

Super Sr  50 POA/Game $2

Score Date Bowled League

Name

Super Sr  500-599 series $2

Score Date Bowled League

Name

Super Sr  600-699 series $2

Score Date Bowled League

Name

Super Sr 100 POA/series $2

Score Date Bowled League

Name

Super Sr 200-249 game $2

Score Date Bowled League



Name

Super Sr 200-249 game $2

Score Date Bowled League

Norton, Terry L 217 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Stenner, Ed J 235 Sep 10,2025 ML202

Tolbert, Donald R 203 Aug 22,2025 WL308

Wehenkel, Gary L 209 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Wetzel, Robert O 226 Aug 29,2025 WL308

11Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 11

Name

Super Sr 250-278 game $2

Score Date Bowled League

Johnston, Robert R 266 Aug 29,2025 MA312

Rewinkel, Randall K 266 Aug 13,2025 MA204

Sanders, Jerry D, Jr 256 Sep 11,2025 MA307

3Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 3

Name

Super Sr 400 Series

Score Date Bowled League

Barry, Debra J 431 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Barry, Donald E, Sr 425 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Carolus, Duane A 494 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Detter, Jere D 430 Sep 17,2025 ML202

Dunn, Bruce A 414 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Glesmann, Dean R 434 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Hall, Michael C 490 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Hulla, Gregory G 496 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Knott, Michael L 469 Aug 27,2025 ML202

Mc Gill, Kevin P 445 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Mollner, Larry A 446 Aug 27,2025 ML202

Olson, Merlin L 424 Sep 03,2025 ML202

Stenner, Ed J 495 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Thompson, Richard L 447 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Tucker, Douglas B 467 Aug 20,2025 ML202

Zbylut, James J 451 Aug 20,2025 ML202

16Total awards :

Total bowlers this award : 16


